viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 548857
Market: Philadelphia

Client: Elect_Jack_Rader__PA HD_176

LinePri Zone

1 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
2 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
3 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
4 2 WBX0997_MONROE
5 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
6 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
7 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
8 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
9 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
10 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
11 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
12 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
13 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
14 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
15 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
16 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
17 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
18 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
19 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
20 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
21 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
22 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
23 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
24 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
25 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
26 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
27 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
28 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
29 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
30 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
31 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
32 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
33 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
34 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
35 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
36 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
37 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
38 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
39 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
40 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
41 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
42 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
43 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
44 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
45 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
46 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
47 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
48 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
49 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
50 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
51 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
52 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
53 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
54 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
55 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
56 2  WBX-0997_MONROE
57 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
58 2  WBX-0997_MONROE
59 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
60 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
61 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
62 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
63 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
64 2 WBX-0997_MONROE
TOTAL

Network

CNN-E
CNN-E
ESPN-E
FXNC-E
USA-E
ESPN-E
FXNC-E
AEN-E
TNT-E
DISC-E
USA-E
AEN-E
TNT-E
DISC-E
CNN-E
CNBC-E
MNBC-E
AMC-E
ESPN-E
CNBC-E
MNBC-E
USA-E
HIST-E
ESP2-E
TWC-E
AMC-E
LMN-E
AEN-E
TNT-E
DISC-E
ESP2-E
FXNC-E
GOLF-E
TWC-E
HIST-E
CNN-E
FXNC-E
LMN-E
GOLF-E
ESPN-E
MNBC-E
CNBC-E
CNBC-E
USA-E
HIST-E
TNT-E
AMC-E
ESP2-E
GOLF-E
MNBC-E
TWC-E
ESP2-E
LMN-E
TWC-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
FBN-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
FBN-E
FBN-E
FBN-E
FBN-E
FBN-E

StartDate

10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014

StopDate

10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
05:00AM
05:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
05:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
08:00PM
10:00AM
05:00AM
08:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM

12:00AM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
12:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
09:00AM
10:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
09:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
09:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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30
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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30
30
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Cost

$115.00
$101.00
$101.00
$101.00
$91.00
$88.00
$88.00
$83.00
$83.00
$81.00
$79.00
$72.00
$72.00
$69.00
$62.00
$57.00
$57.00
$51.00
$51.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$37.00
$35.00
$32.00
$28.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$82.00
$41.00
$10.00
$82.00
$41.00
$32.00
$28.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00

ExtPrice

$1,380.00
$505.00
$1,313.00
$1,212.00
$1,092.00
$440.00
$440.00
$996.00
$830.00
$810.00
$395.00
$360.00
$288.00
$345.00
$434.00
$684.00
$684.00
$612.00
$306.00
$240.00
$240.00
$336.00
$564.00
$552.00
$552.00
$220.00
$516.00
$462.00
$294.00
$287.00
$205.00
$246.00
$451.00
$205.00
$200.00
$156.00
$190.00
$185.00
$175.00
$160.00
$168.00
$115.00
$161.00
$92.00
$264.00
$110.00
$231.00
$147.00
$252.00
$105.00
$147.00
$80.00
$192.00
$80.00
$82.00
$41.00
$10.00
$164.00
$41.00
$32.00
$28.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00

Net

$762.45
$279.01
$725.43
$669.63
$603.33
$243.10
$243.10
$550.29
$458.58
$447.53
$218.24
$198.90
$159.12
$190.61
$239.79
$377.91
$377.91
$338.13
$169.07
$132.60
$132.60
$185.64
$311.61
$304.98
$304.98
$121.55
$285.09
$255.26
$162.44
$158.57
$113.26
$135.92
$249.18
$113.26
$110.50
$86.19
$104.98
$102.21
$96.69
$88.40
$92.82
$63.54
$88.95
$50.83
$145.86
$60.78
$127.63
$81.22
$139.23
$58.01
$81.22
$44.20
$106.08
$44.20
$45.31
$22.65
$5.53
$90.61
$22.65
$17.68
$15.47
$7.74
$6.63
$5.53

$22,140.00 $12,232.35
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