Order Summary

Contract: 548857 Market: Philadelphia Client: Elect_Jack_Rader__PA_HD_176

<u>LinePri</u>	Zone	<u>Network</u>	<u>StartDate</u>	StopDate	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	Wed 1	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	<u>Sat</u>	<u>Sun</u>	<u>StartTime</u>	<u>StopTime</u>	Length	<u>Spots</u>	<u>Cost</u>	ExtPrice	<u>Net</u>
1 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	CNN-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014		\checkmark	•	V		V		08:00PM	12:00AM	30	12	\$115.00	\$1,380.00	\$762.45
2 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	CNN-E		10/26/2014		7				V	7			30	5	\$101.00	\$505.00	\$279.01
3 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	ESPN-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	V	7	V	V	7	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	13	\$101.00	\$1,313.00	\$725.43
4 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	FXNC-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark				08:00PM	12:00AM	30	12	\$101.00	\$1,212.00	\$669.63
52	WBX-0997_MONROE	USA-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014		\checkmark	\checkmark					08:00PM	12:00AM	30	12	\$91.00	\$1,092.00	\$603.33
62	WBX-0997_MONROE	ESPN-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	\checkmark	04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$88.00	\$440.00	\$243.10						
72	WBX-0997_MONROE	FXNC-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	V		04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$88.00	\$440.00	\$243.10
82	WBX-0997_MONROE	AEN-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		V		08:00PM	12:00AM	30	12	\$83.00	\$996.00	\$550.29
9 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	TNT-E		10/26/2014						V		08:00PM	12:00AM	30	10	\$83.00	\$830.00	\$458.58
10 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	DISC-E	10/20/2014							V		08:00PM	12:00AM	30	10	\$81.00	\$810.00	\$447.53
11 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	USA-E		10/26/2014						V		04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$79.00	\$395.00	\$218.24
12 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	AEN-E	10/20/2014									04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$72.00	\$360.00	\$198.90
13 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	TNT-E	10/20/2014									04:00PM 04:00PM	08:00PM	30	4	\$72.00	\$288.00 \$245.00	\$159.12 \$100.61
14 2 15 2	WBX-0997_MONROE WBX-0997_MONROE	DISC-E CNN-E		10/26/2014 10/26/2014	V	10:00PM	08:00PM 04:00PM	30 30	5 7	\$69.00 \$62.00	\$345.00 \$434.00	\$190.61 \$239.79						
16 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	CNBC-E		10/26/2014	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	, 12	\$02.00 \$57.00	\$684.00	\$377.91
17 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	MNBC-E	10/20/2014		V	V	V	V		V	V		12:00AM	30	12	\$57.00	\$684.00	\$377.91
18 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	AMC-E		10/26/2014	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	12	\$51.00	\$612.00	\$338.13
19 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	ESPN-E		10/26/2014	V					V				30	6	\$51.00	\$306.00	\$169.07
20 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	CNBC-E		10/26/2014	V	V		V	7	V		04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$48.00	\$240.00	\$132.60
21 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	MNBC-E	10/20/2014					V		V		04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$48.00	\$240.00	\$132.60
22 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	USA-E		10/26/2014		7				V		10:00AM		30	7	\$48.00	\$336.00	\$185.64
23 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	HIST-E		10/26/2014	V			V		V			12:00AM	30	12	\$47.00	\$564.00	\$311.61
24 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	ESP2-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	V	7	V	V		V		08:00PM	12:00AM	30	12	\$46.00	\$552.00	\$304.98
25 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	TWC-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014		\checkmark		\checkmark				08:00PM	12:00AM	30	12	\$46.00	\$552.00	\$304.98
26 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	AMC-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	V		04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$44.00	\$220.00	\$121.55
27 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	LMN-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	V	\checkmark	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	12	\$43.00	\$516.00	\$285.09
28 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	AEN-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	V	◄	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark		10:00AM	04:00PM	30	11	\$42.00	\$462.00	\$255.26
29 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	TNT-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	\checkmark	10:00AM	04:00PM	30	7	\$42.00	\$294.00	\$162.44						
30 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	DISC-E	10/20/2014		\checkmark		04:00PM	30	7	\$41.00	\$287.00	\$158.57						
31 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	ESP2-E		10/26/2014		V						04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$41.00	\$205.00	\$113.26
32 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	FXNC-E	10/20/2014							V			04:00PM	30	6	\$41.00	\$246.00	\$135.92
33 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	GOLF-E	10/20/2014									08:00PM	12:00AM	30	11	\$41.00	\$451.00	\$249.18
34 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	TWC-E		10/26/2014								04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$41.00	\$205.00	\$113.26
35 2 36 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	HIST-E CNN-E		10/26/2014 10/26/2014	V	V		V		V	V	04:00PM 05:00AM	08:00PM	30 30	5 4	\$40.00 \$39.00	\$200.00 \$156.00	\$110.50 \$86.19
30 2 37 2	WBX-0997_MONROE WBX-0997_MONROE	FXNC-E		10/26/2014	V	V	V		V	V	V	05:00AM	09:00AM 10:00AM	30	4 5	\$39.00	\$190.00	\$104.98
38 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	LMN-E		10/26/2014								03:00AM	08:00PM	30	5	\$37.00	\$185.00	\$102.21
39 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	GOLF-E		10/26/2014		V				V		04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$96.69
40 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	ESPN-E		10/26/2014				V		V		05:00AM	10:00AM	30	5	\$32.00	\$160.00	\$88.40
41 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	MNBC-E		10/26/2014		7				V		10:00AM	04:00PM	30	6	\$28.00	\$168.00	\$92.82
42 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	CNBC-E		10/26/2014		1				V	V	05:00AM	09:00AM	30	5	\$23.00	\$115.00	\$63.54
43 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	CNBC-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	V		7	V		V		10:00AM	04:00PM	30	7	\$23.00	\$161.00	\$88.95
44 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	USA-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	V	\checkmark	05:00AM	10:00AM	30	4	\$23.00	\$92.00	\$50.83
45 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	HIST-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	\checkmark	10:00AM	04:00PM	30	12	\$22.00	\$264.00	\$145.86						
46 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	TNT-E	10/20/2014	10/26/2014	\checkmark	05:00AM	10:00AM	30	5	\$22.00	\$110.00	\$60.78						
47 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	AMC-E		10/26/2014	\checkmark	10:00AM	04:00PM	30	11	\$21.00	\$231.00	\$127.63						
48 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	ESP2-E	10/20/2014			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	V		10:00AM	04:00PM	30	7	\$21.00	\$147.00	\$81.22
49 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	GOLF-E		10/26/2014						N				30	12	\$21.00	\$252.00	\$139.23
50 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	MNBC-E		10/26/2014								05:00AM		30	5	\$21.00	\$105.00	\$58.01
51 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	TWC-E		10/26/2014								10:00AM		30	7	\$21.00	\$147.00	\$81.22
52 2 53 2	WBX-0997_MONROE WBX-0997 MONROE	ESP2-E		10/26/2014								05:00AM		30	5	\$16.00	\$80.00 \$192.00	\$44.20 \$106.08
53 2 54 2	WBX-0997_WONROE	LMN-E TWC-E		10/26/2014 10/26/2014	V	10:00AM 05:00AM		30 30	12 5	\$16.00 \$16.00	\$192.00 \$80.00	\$106.08 \$44.20						
54 2 55 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	TBSC-E		10/26/2014		V		V		V		03:00AM		30	1	\$82.00	\$80.00 \$82.00	\$45.31
55 2 56 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	TBSC-E		10/26/2014		V	V			V	V			30	1	\$82.00 \$41.00	\$82.00 \$41.00	\$22.65
57 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	FBN-E		10/26/2014		V	V	V		V	V	05:00AM		30	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$5.53
58 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	TBSC-E		10/26/2014						V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	2	\$82.00	\$164.00	\$90.61
59 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	TBSC-E		10/26/2014						V				30	1	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$22.65
60 2	WBX-0997 MONROE	FBN-E		10/26/2014	Ē					V		08:00PM		30	1	\$32.00	\$32.00	\$17.68
61 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	FBN-E		10/26/2014						V	V			30	1	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$15.47
62 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	FBN-E		10/26/2014						V		10:00AM	04:00PM	30	1	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$7.74
63 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	FBN-E	10/25/2014	10/26/2014						\checkmark	\checkmark	05:00AM	10:00AM	30	1	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$6.63
64 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	FBN-E	10/25/2014	10/26/2014						\checkmark		05:00AM	10:00AM	30	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$5.53

TOTAL

\$22,140.00 \$12,232.35

429